TruCrane Motorsports LLC
42004 Nora Mill Terr Stone Ridge Va 20105
Tel 1.571.601.0012
waiver@trucranemotorsports.com
www.trucranemotorsports.com



Vehicle Compliance Waiver

PLEASE READ, SIGN, AND RETURN TO TruCrane Motorsports. WE MUST HAVE THIS WAIVER BEFORE WE SHIP YOUR PART(S). SEND US YOUR WAIVER VIA EMAIL. You can Print and then take a photo & E-MAIL, or use a PDF form filler.

Your Name (For a Reseller Write Company Name):	
Street Address:	
City, State/Province, Zip/Post Code:	
Country:	
I, (name or company) am purchasing products from TruCrane Motorsports LLC with the intention of using these products for Racing Competition Only. I understand that some or all of these parts may not comply with Federal, State, Province, and/or Local laws, ordinances, and regulations. I take responsibility to ensure that any modifications or upgrades that I have done to my vehicle conform to all applicable laws and regulations for road use, especially pertaining to safety and emissions. I acknowledge TruCrane Motorsports LLC has made me aware that certain parts are intended for Racing Competition Only and not meant to be used on a road car. I absolve TruCrane Motorsports LLC for any and all burden of responsibility in ensuring my car satisfies regulations set forth by Federal, State, and/or Local governing agencies. This waiver of compliance shall be in force for all past, current, and future purchases from TruCrane Motorsports LLC.	
Signed,	•
Your Signature or Signature of Company Representative	Date